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STEM Career Cluster National Advisory Council

The Corporate Member Council (CMC) Special Interest Group (SIG)

K-12 Science, Engineering and Technology Workforce

Ray Almgren

Vice President Product Marketing &
Academic Relations

National Instruments

11500 N Mopac Expwy

Building C

Austin, TX 78759-3504

Phone: (512) 683-5401

Email: ray.almgren@ni.com

Richard Blais, CMC K-12 SIG Chair
Vice President of State & Corporate
Relations

Project Lead The Way, Inc.

747 Pierce Road

Clifton Park, NY 12065

Email: blaisrr@worldnet.att.net

Eugene F. Brown
Professor

Mechanical Engineering
Virginia Tech

112 Randolph Hall
Blacksburg, VA 24061
Email: efbrown@vt.edu

Dianne Butler

Manager, Corporate Community
Relations

Lockheed Martin Corporation
6801 Rockledge Drive

MP 178

Bethesda, MD 20817

Email: Dianne.k.butler@Imco.com

Gary Conrad
Autodesk

Mark Fisher
Parametric Technology Corporation

Cindy Fry

Assistant Dean of the School of
Engineering & Computer Science
Baylor University

One Bear Place #97356

Waco, Texas 76798-7356

Email: cindy fry@baylor.edu

Doug Gorham
Institute of Electrical and Electronics
Engineers

Richard Grimsley

Vice President of Programs
Project Lead The Way, Inc.
747 Pierce Road

Clifton Park, NY 12065
Email: rgrimsley@pltw.org

Letha A. Hammon

Program Manager, Records
Management

DuPont Information Technology
Barley Mill Plaza 16/1204

P.O. Box 80016

Wilmington, DE 19880-0016
Email:
letha.a.hammon@usa.dupont.com
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Dr. Ray M. Haynes

Director

University Technical Alliances
Corporate Programs & Technology
Northrop Grumman Corporation
One Space Park E2/4051b
Redondo Beach, CA 90278

Email: ray.haynes@ngc.com

Greg Higdon

Autodesk, Inc.

500 Park Boulevard, Suite 550
Itasca, IL 60143

Phone: 773 665-1684

Email: gregg.higdon@autodesk.com

Peter Janzow

Education Marketing

The MathWorks

3 Apple Hill Drive

Natick, MA 01760-2098

Email: Pete.Janzow@mathworks.com

William Kelly

ASEE

1818 N Street, N.W., Suite 600
Washington, DC 20036-2479
Email: w.kelly@asee.org

Pat Leaveck

Director of State & Corporate Relations
Project Lead The Way, Inc.

747 Pierce Road

Clifton Park, NY 12065

Email: p.leaveck@verizon.net

Laura London

Autodesk, Inc.

P.O. Box 708

Ross, CA 94957

Phone: 415-925-1034

Email: Laura.london@autodesk.com

Paul Mailhot

Sr. Director, Global Education
Autodesk, Inc.

100 Commercial Street
Manchester, NH 03101

Email: paul.mailhot@autodesk.com

Matthew M. Miller
Manager

K-12 Education Programs
SAE International

400 Commonwealth Drive
Warrendale, PA 15096

www.awim.org
Email: matt.miller@sae.org

Ray E. Morrison, Ph.D., STEM NAC
Chair

President

Associates for Continuing Education in
Technology & Science, lic

Past Chair, Corporate Member
Council/ASEE

3051 Woodlake Court

Marietta, GA 30062-5451

Email: ray.morrison@comcast.net

Samantha A. Murray
K-12 Engineering Education Coordinator
American Society for Engineering
Education (ASEE)

1818 N Street, NW, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20036

(202) 350-5752 office

(202) 350-3509 fax

Email: s.murray@asee.org

Pam Newberry

Director of Strategic Curriculum
Initiatives

Project Lead The Way, Inc.

747 Pierce Road

Clifton Park, NY 12065

Email: pampltw@embargmail.com
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Marie Planchard
Solidworks

Paul Poledink

Ford Motor Company
One American Road
Dearborn, Ml 48126-2798
Email: ppoledin@ford.com

Steve Quinlan
Society of Manufacturing Engineers

Gary Regal

North American Education Sales
Manager

Autodesk

4345 E. Timberline Trail
Cumming, GA 30041

Email: regal@autodesk.com

Dawn C. Tew

Project Director, Collaborative Research

Initiatives

University Relations & Innovation
Programs

IBM Corporation

PMB#236, 6 University Drive, Suite 206

Amherst, MA 01002
Phone/Fax: 877-396-1243
E-mail; dawn2@us.ibm.com

Joseph P. Tidwell

Director of Industry & Community
Education Programs

Arizona State University Polytechnic
6049 S. Backus Mall — Sutton Hall
Mesa, Arizona 85212

Email: joseph.tidwell@asu.edu

Samuel Truesdale

Manager, Interstaff Coordination of
Engineering & Technology
Rolls-Royce plc

PO Box 31, Mail Stop ML-52
Derby DE24 8BJ

United Kingdom

Email: samiel.l.truesdale@rolls-

royce.com

Joyce Walters

Director, Education and Workforce
Initiatives

The Boeing Company

100 N. Riverside Plaza

M/C 5002-8450

Chicago, IL 60606

Email: joyce.a.walters@boeing.com

Dr. Michael Wright

Dean, College of Education
University of Central Missouri
Lovinger 2190

Warrensburg, MO 64093
Email: mwright@ucmo.edu
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